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Community First Choice MCO Contacts 

MCO Name Phone Email Fax Other / Notes
AmeriGroup Leadership Contact Jessica McFarlin 817-456-6720 Jessica.mcfarlin@amerigroup.com 512-474-2627
AmeriGroup Operational Contact (1) Tonya Flowers-McFarland 210-737-5700 ext. 55790 tonya.flowers-mcfarland@amerigroup.com
AmeriGroup Operational Contact (2) Scott Scaff 806-748-4834 Guy.Scaff@amerigroup.com

Cigna HealthSpring Leadership Contact Omar Reyna 956-632-0407
Cigna HealthSpring Operational Contact Katie Beach 817-554-5824 Mary.beach@healthspring.com

Molina Leadership Contact Caren Zysk 866-449-6849, ex. 203199 Caren.Zysk@MolinaHealthCare.Com Cell: 210-382-8462
Molina Operational Contact Cindy Guajardo 210-366-6500, ext. 203079 Cindy.Guajardo@molinahealthcare.com
Molina Contracting Issues Only (1) Anthony Tyms 972-536-7211 Anthony.Tyms@molinahealthcare.com Cell: 214-769-6311  
Molina Contracting Issues Only (2) John McGuiness 469-704-5202 John.Mcguinness@MolinaHealthCare.Com
Molina Contracting Issues Only (3) Julie Menke 888-562-5442, ext. 207270 Julie.menke@molinahealthcare.com

Superior STAR+PLUS Leadership Contact Michelle Fouché 800-218-7453, ext. 22029 mfouche@centene.com

Superior STAR+PLUS Operational Contact - 
Preferred 

n/a postings@centene.com
This is a group mailbox monitored by intake 
staff continuously throughout the day.

Superior STAR+PLUS Operational Contact - 
Alternate 

n/a 877-277-9772
This is a Service Coordination hotline and 
can be contacted in case of urgent needs.

Superior STAR Health Leadership Contact Christianne (Chris) Burke 800-218-7453, ext. 42101 cburke@centene.com
Superior STAR Health Operational Contact Clancy Squyres 800-218-7453, ext. 42152 clsquyres@centene.com 

United Healthcare Leadership Contact (1) Yvette Wolfe 832-500-6537 ETX_CFC@UHC.COM; yvette_r_wolfe@uhc.com 844-386-7161 Service coordination line: 1-800-349-0550
United Healthcare Leadership Contact (2) Lakeisha Alston 832-500-6433 ETX_CFC@UHC.COM; Lakeisha_Alston@uhc.com 844-386-7161 Service coordination line: 1-800-349-0550
United Healthcare Operational Contact (1) Michelle Goan 832-500-6812 ETX_CFC@UHC.COM; michelle_c_goan@uhc.com 844-386-7161 Service coordination line: 1-800-349-0550
United Healthcare Operational Contact (2) Sherida Tatmon 832-500-6520 ETX_CFC@uhc.com;  sherida_tatmon@uhc.com 844-386-7161 Service coordination line: 1-800-349-0550

Instructions: LIDDAs should contact an MCO's "Leadership Contact " with contracting and MOU questions, 
guidance on how to triage questions or concerns, escalation of any concerns.

LIDDAs should contact an MCO's "Operational Contact" with questions about referrals and intake, 
communication and secure File Transfer Protocol questions (e.g. "did you receive my packet?"), and verification 
of member contact information.
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